Contents

02
04

10
14
20

24
40
46
64
74

78
84

12
122
126
149
150

Highlights of 2002
Chief Executive's Statement

About The HKMA
Advisory Committees
Chief Executive's Committee

Economic and Banking Environment
Monetary Stability

Banking Stability

Market Infrastructure

International Financial Centre

Reserves Management
The Exchange Fund

Professional and Corporate Services
Calendar of Events 2002

Annex and Tables

Abbreviations used in this Report

Reference Resources

This Annual Report makes reference to
documents and other materials available on
the HKMA website www.hkma.gov.hk. These
references appear as % » in the relevant parts
of the Report, followed by navigation guidance
from the HKMA homepage.

The full text of this Report is available on
the HKMA website in interactive form and on
PDF files.

A summary version of this Report is also
available.

All amounts in this Report are in
Hong Kong dollars unless otherwise stated.



