Contents

02	Highlights of 2002
04	Chief Executive's Statement
10	About The HKMA
14	Advisory Committees
20	Chief Executive's Committee
24	Economic and Banking Environment
40	Monetary Stability
46	Banking Stability
64	Market Infrastructure
74	International Financial Centre
78	Reserves Management
84	The Exchange Fund
112	Professional and Corporate Services
122	Calendar of Events 2002
126	Annex and Tables
149	Abbreviations used in this Report
150	Reference Resources

This Annual Report makes reference to documents and other materials available on the HKMA website www.hkma.gov.hk. These references appear as 3% » in the relevant parts of the Report, followed by navigation guidance from the HKMA homepage.

The full text of this Report is available on the HKMA website in interactive form and on PDF files.

A summary version of this Report is also available.

All amounts in this Report are in Hong Kong dollars unless otherwise stated.